
8.24 SYA Orchestra conducted
by Will Hutchens
River Avon (Christchureh
Scene) Frank Hutchens
Two Arabesques Debussy
In the Steppes of Central Asia

Borodin
8.44 AILSA NICOL (soprano)Night
Devotion R. Strauss
First Loss
Laughing and Weepingchubert
From the Studio

8.53 Fileen Joyce (pianist)
Andante in A Schubert

9. 0 Newsreel and AustralianCommentary
9.25 Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Symphony No, 9 in D Minor,
Op. 125 (‘Choral’’)

Beethoven
10.37 Music,, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SYL CHRISTCHURCHp-m. Concert Platform: Re-
by Celebrated Artists

6.25 Andre Kostelanetz and hisOrchestra
"Grand Canyon" Suite Grofe
7. 0 Theatreland in Music and
Song
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 These Were Hits
8. 0 Variety Hour

—

8.30 Albert Sandler Trio
8.45 Songs by Men
9. 1 * Music for the Ballroom
10. 0 These You Have Loved10.30 Close down

PS)
GREYMOUTH
940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 This and That
9.30, Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 From Screen to Radio
10. 0 Devotional Service

10.20 To-day’s Star: Marion An-
derson
10.30 March Time with the Gold-
man Band
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: " Save
Food for Britain: What Abou:Butter?" :

12. 0° Lunch Music
1. 0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Gipsy Melodies
2415 Laugh and Be Gay
2.30 Jerry Sears Orchestra
2.45 "The Todds"
em Pittsburgh Symphony Or-* chestra
Hungarian March Berlioz
3.4 Richard Crooks (tenor)Hark, How ‘Still Fran73.7 Egon Petri (pianist)
Ricordanza Liszt

3.15 Vienna Philharmonic Orch
estra
Siegfried Idyll Wagner

3.31 Feature Time
4. 0 . *"*Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 Jimmy Wakely and_ his
, Cowboys
4.30 These Were Popular
4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour:"Coral Island’? ,

6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.14 National Savings Announce-
ment
6.16 Easy to Listen to
6.30 LONDON NEWS j

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
a. 9 Danceland’s Favourite Mel-
odies
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States ~

8. 0 "The House that MargaretBuilt"
8.25 Stars of the Air
9, 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 The BBC. Light Orchestraconducted by Rae Jenkins ‘
9.47 "Passport to Danger: InWhich there is Music in the Air"

BBC Programme
10: 0 Cie Gwe |

V/ DUNEDIN |ai 790 ke. 380 m. |,
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Franz
Lehar
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10..0 A.C.E. TALK: "Saving Foodfor Britain: Vegetables Can Play
a Large Part"
10.20 Devotional Service"
10,40-11.0 For My Lady: "Joan ofArc" >

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Waltz Time :

2.16 Nancy Evans Sings
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Bandstand
8.15° Songs of the Islands
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURModern English OrchestralWorks
Concertino Pastorale Ireland
Duets for Children Walton
Tintagel Bax
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7.15 Book Talk by Dr, K. J.Sheen
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0
Fis
cng Hall Varieties Orch-

estr
Chill Bean ,

8. 3 Ye Olde-time Music Hall
8.29 "The 89 Men"

NBS Production
8.53 Music Hall Varieties Orch-estra
Oh by JingoI’ve Got Rings on My Fingers

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Norman Cloutier Orchestra
Raggedy Ann Kern
9.27 "Star for To-night"’: a4
Play
9.57 Harry Breuer Group
Chop Chop Breuer
10..0 Erskine Hawkins and uis
Orchestra
10.30 Eddie Duchin: Reminis-
cences
10.45 "Uncle Sam _ Presents"Marshall Royal and his Rhythm
Bombardiers
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m._
6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Fred Hartley and his Music,with Jackie Cooper ,

8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC
French Composers, 8.0-9.0
Marguerite Long (piano) and
Symphony OrchestraConcerto Ravel
8.21 Robert Couzinou (bari-
tone)

|

"The Pines" Dupont
$8.25 Jeanne Marie Darre (piano)with Orchestre de la Association
des Concerts, Lamoureux, Paris
Symphony on a French ooIndy

, 8.50 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
Apres Un Reve Faure
8.53 Orchestre Symphonique
Bourree Fantasque Chabrier
9. 0 The Vienna Philharmonic
Orchestra
Symphony in G Major (‘Milt-
tary"), No. 100 Hayda

9.24 Members of Berlin State
Opera OrchestraDivertimento No. 6, KV.188

Mozart
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. O At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

"INf22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0. 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Variety
9.26 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "TwentyThousand Leagues Under the
Sea"’
6.0 "The Circus iomes to
Town"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel .
7.6 National Savings Talk,
|
Speaker: Miss De Laney
7.6 After Dinner Music
7.30 "To Town on Two Pianos"
' Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe
BBC Programme

7.45. News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 "Lady of the Heather," byWill Lawson
8.27 "itma’s Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour

BBC Programme
9.0 WNewsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Monthly Swing Session ar-
ranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

6. Op.m. An Hour with You7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Releases’
411. 0 Close down

Wednesday, June 5News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 am. and 12.0 p.m
from the ZB’s

A. aaa
MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesWe Travel the Friendly— with Uncle Tomdudy and Jane10.15 Three Generations

10.30 Mia Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
412. 0 Lunch Music12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB8 Happiness Club (Joan)0 ‘The Life of Mary Southern"2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
° Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 Junior Quiz
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EVENING:
tf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Chuckles with JerryFamous New Zealanders:
rs. Tom Reid
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Footsteps of FateCurrent Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Kenneth Melvin, the Radioor /

Passing Parade: The loe
Gives Up Its Dead10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Taibot)
10.15
11. 0
411.15
12. 0

Serenade
London News
Melodies to Remember
Close down

AUD inn mk
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Garden of Music
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
3. 0 Musical Programme4.0 Women’s .World
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Favourite Movie Melody
Makers
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 King of Quiz9. 0 Passing Parade10. 0 Serenade
10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1480 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
0 London News
.30 Health Talk2 Breakfast Club with Happi
0 Morning Recipe Session

0. 0 Judy and Jane0.16 Movie Magazine0.30 Ma Perkins
0.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Nancy) :

4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
Sir John Logan CampbellOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayThe Devil’s Cub
Passing Parade0 8ZB’s Sports Session bythe Toff

10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
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4Z7.B DUNEDIN
1310k.c.

©

229m

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Relay of the Drawing ofArt Union
Judy and Jane
The Film Forum
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session4.0 Women’s World (AimaOate
4.45 en)AB The Junior QuizEVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
. Again
6.30 Of Interest to Women7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
_

Wahanui, Chief of Ngati-Mania-
poto
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Private

2

oe
age |Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter °

Hollywood HolidayThe Better-Half Quiz
Passing Parade: The Old"

Lady Who Smiled
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
412. 0 Close down |
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
98.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
Dr. Peter Buck
7.156 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again .

7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday9. 0 Passing Parade: Championof his World
9.30 The Motoring Session10. 0 Close down

--------- 1)
Husbands and wives in com-
petition-a quiz programme with
a new angle. -To-night at 8.45
from 4ZB: The Better-Half
Quiz. * * .
8.45 p.m. 2ZB presents Kingof Quiz with Lyall Boyes asLord High , Chancellor.
A good half-hour story fromall the ZB’s and 2ZA to-nightat 9-Passing Parade.


